proxess.com
Proxess
Mini-IQ
Mini-IQ
PX Series
Mini-Controller
Bluetooth™, On-Demand
Edge Controller

P R O X E S S
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER: PX-ST Mini-Controller with Pigtail & Enclosure
PX-REX Mini-Controller with Pigtail, Enclosure & REX
Both Mullion & Single-Gang Backplates Included
Requires RX-MU2 Card Reader
Mini-IQ
ELECTRICAL
Line Voltage Input 12VDC
Current Consumption 100mA Typical, 3A Max
Output Voltage 12VDC
Output Current 2A (Relay Limited
and Power Supply
Dependent)
Alternate Output Voltage 3VDC
Alternate Output Current 500mA
Power Output (AF-AT Type 1) 10.3W
FEATURES
Reader Ports 2
Input for Request-to-Exit Yes
Input for Door Contact Yes
In/Out Reader Configuration Yes
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature PX-ST -40C to 85C; -40F to 185F
Operating Temperature PX-REX -20C to 60C; -4F to 140F
HARDWARE
Housing ABS Plastic
Backplates Powdercoated Metal
Weight with Mullion plate 148g
Weight with Single-Gang Plate 200g
Weight as Shipped in Box 345g
Mullion Mounting Backplate ▼
Height 4.93” (125mm)
Width 1.77” (45mm)
Depth 1.05” (27mm)
Single-Gang Backplate ▼
Height 5.25” (134mm)
Width 2.75” (70mm)
Depth 1.05” (27mm)
WIRING
Power Cable Type 2C, 18AWG
Reader Cable Type CAT-6
REX Cable Type 4C, 22AWG, OS
Door Contact Cable Type 2C, 22AWG, OS
Lock Release Cable Type 2C, 18AWG, OS
RS-485 Cable Output Type 4C, 22AWG, OS
COMMUNICATIONS
Reader Communication 2-wire, RS-485, Bi-Di-
rectional, 230Kbps
Backhaul Bluetooth Low Energy
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
Cardholders Unlimited
Mini-Controllers per System Unlimited
Time Zones - LoxIQ Limited
Time Zones – ProxessIQ Unlimited
Data Retention 30 Days, Flash Storage
Door Open Time 0-255 Seconds
P R O X E S S
SAMPLE DOOR DEVICE LAYOUT
AND CONNECTIVITY
8100 Southpark Way, Unit A4  |  Littleton, CO 80120  |  303.317.6656  |  proxess.com
Mini-IQ
P R O X E S S
•	 Proxess has a library of door drawings. Contact Proxess for specific door drawings required for your design project.
•	 Contact Proxess if dealer requires help in sourcing auxiliary hardware products for Mini-Controller doors such as